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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Christopher Dorsey P 76 31.924 - -
2 Greg Tarantino M 49 32.207 -0.283 -0.283
3 Chris Gladu XB 36 32.497 -0.290 -0.573
4 Suraj Pradhan STU 75 32.628 -0.131 -0.704
5 Brian Killourhy STU 97 32.721 -0.093 -0.797
6 Jonathan Kuo STU 80 32.981 -0.260 -1.057
7 John Feustel STU 37 33.053 -0.072 -1.129
8 Mark Legg SS 11 33.135 -0.082 -1.211
9 Brian Kelly XA 66 33.140 -0.005 -1.216
10 Iain Mannix XB 111 33.295 -0.155 -1.371
11 Matthew Villescas SST 99 33.478 -0.183 -1.554
12 Mark Melchior STU 83 33.509 -0.031 -1.585
13 BJ Fulton AS 82 33.547 -0.038 -1.623
14 Jeffrey Hugo X 2 33.552 -0.005 -1.628
15 Aaron Botnick AS 42 33.642 -0.090 -1.718
16 Vivek Koduri AS 77 33.686 -0.044 -1.762
17 Ken Pike AS 88 33.762 -0.076 -1.838
18 Greg Burnett AS 9 33.776 -0.014 -1.852
19 Micahl Keltner HCR 7 33.822 -0.046 -1.898
20 Fabian Castanon STU 7 33.860 -0.038 -1.936
21 Keith Papulski XA 62 33.909 -0.049 -1.985
22 Andy Hecox AS 92 33.922 -0.013 -1.998
23 Cassidy Coghlin STU 35 33.923 -0.001 -1.999
24 Brendan Sobers STU 88 33.929 -0.006 -2.005
25 Michael James CAMC 71 33.960 -0.031 -2.036
26 Bud Smith M 146 34.001 -0.041 -2.077
27 Robert Stanley CAMC 27 34.063 -0.062 -2.139
28 Thomas Lewis DS 43 34.105 -0.042 -2.181
29 Greg Paine CAMC 99 34.204 -0.099 -2.280
30 Robert Lew Scourfield-Thomas SS 8 34.226 -0.022 -2.302
31 Chris Carreras STR 90 34.412 -0.186 -2.488
32 Jeffrey Tattershall GS 23 34.510 -0.098 -2.586
33 Barry Ott X 196 34.546 -0.036 -2.622
34 John Bonvouloir S 156 34.618 -0.072 -2.694
35 Chris Jenkins SSC 66 34.623 -0.005 -2.699
36 Kristina Clark M 11 34.650 -0.027 -2.726
37 Jeff Morgan CAMS 15 34.654 -0.004 -2.730
38 David Cahoon CAMC 1 34.713 -0.059 -2.789
39 Jeremiah Harris SS 31 34.713 0.000 -2.789
40 Jesse Shapiro ES 27 34.827 -0.114 -2.903
41 Randy Hickman AS 53 34.832 -0.005 -2.908
42 Terry Brown CAMT 91 34.900 -0.068 -2.976
43 Steven Buck DS 67 34.997 -0.097 -3.073
44 Jeff Humphrey FS 91 35.085 -0.088 -3.161
45 Arnie Coleman M 46 35.219 -0.134 -3.295
46 Bob Klingler CS 199 35.234 -0.015 -3.310
47 Glen Outcalt CAMT 85 35.254 -0.020 -3.330
48 James Lane CS 42 35.351 -0.097 -3.427
49 Chris Whitney CS 16 35.480 -0.129 -3.556
50 Thomas Johnston S 164 35.523 -0.043 -3.599
51 Sam Sheehan GS 26 35.602 -0.079 -3.678
52 Aaron Walker BS 13 35.650 -0.048 -3.726
53 Nicholas Chimento DS 88 35.999 -0.349 -4.075
54 Chris Crosby CAMT 10 36.033 -0.034 -4.109
55 Kelly Ann Gladu XB 136 36.047 -0.014 -4.123

4/30/2023 4:35:49PM Pronto Timing System Page 1 of 3



Overall Raw Results RON
RMSOLO SCCA Summer Series #2 04/30/23 R g@s % o
A

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
56 Michael Mai CAMC 75 36.105 -0.058 -4.181
57 Ed Cushing S 64 36.139 -0.034 -4.215
58 Rob Vitale CS 7 36.157 -0.018 -4.233
59 Karl Tronnes STU 82 36.234 -0.077 -4.310
60 Matthew Hendel HS 98 36.282 -0.048 -4.358
61 John Victoria STR 31 36.361 -0.079 -4.437
62 Sarah Proper BS 72 36.599 -0.238 -4.675
63 Bryan Kelly ES 126 36.626 -0.027 -4.702
64 Andrew Funk XB 7 36.713 -0.087 -4.789
65 Donald Clayton GS 66 36.714 -0.001 -4.790
66 Jeannette Wicks FS 26 36.793 -0.079 -4.869
67 Hap Schadler CAMT 65 36.880 -0.087 -4.956
68 Terence Quinn GS 3 36.915 -0.035 -4.991
69 Dave Malysa STR 55 36.928 -0.013 -5.004
70 Chris Ollenburg BS 3 37.103 -0.175 -5.179
71 Ryan Oettinger CAMC 37 37.178 -0.075 -5.254
72 Michael Deming CS 70 37.340 -0.162 -5.416
73 David Pilger ES 26 37.375 -0.035 -5.451
74  Neil Wilcoxson CS 77 37.409 -0.034 -5.485
75 Steven Hartz HS 9 37.450 -0.041 -5.526
76 Ken Hammack AS 6 37.511 -0.061 -5.587
77 Chelsea Tattershall GS 123 37.636 -0.125 -5.712
78 Bob Landdeck DS 77 37.729 -0.093 -5.805
R 79 Sam Blackburn GS 22 37.739 -0.010 -5.815
80 Kyle Haas CAMT 7 37.848 -0.109 -5.924
81 Phil Haberman SS 160 37.898 -0.050 -5.974
82 Danielle Sheehan HS 29 38.079 -0.181 -6.155
83 Michael Bice CAMC 12 38.135 -0.056 -6.211
R 84 Evan Bishop CsS 39 38.157 -0.022 -6.233
85 Helena Sandgaard w 67 38.315 -0.158 -6.391
R 86 Sam Loomis XB 80 38.319 -0.004 -6.395
87 Mark Coleman HS 44 38.560 -0.241 -6.636
88 David Beck STS 14 38.613 -0.053 -6.689
89 David T Beck STS 114 38.653 -0.040 -6.729
90 Wayne Mohler CAMS 7 38.696 -0.043 -6.772
91 Steve Foltz DS 34 38.815 -0.119 -6.891
92 Jack Sinkiewicz S 128 38.850 -0.035 -6.926
R 93 Mark Held XB 93 38.865 -0.015 -6.941
94 Sergio Pezoa GS 153 38.868 -0.003 -6.944
R 95 Sean Smith DS 19 38.883 -0.015 -6.959
96 Alexander Lewis STR 86 39.149 -0.266 -7.225
R 97 Devlin Poff-French DS 17 39.218 -0.069 -7.294
98 Eric Greene S 1 39.277 -0.059 -7.353
R 99 Dustin Smits BS 84 39.280 -0.003 -7.356
R 100 Alan Son SS 21 39.581 -0.301 -7.657
R 101 Paul Curran STU 111 39.690 -0.109 -7.766
R 102 Brendan Schlickenmayer XA 105 39.875 -0.185 -7.951
R 103 Chandler Slowik S 8 39.887 -0.012 -7.963
R 104 Taylor Bailey STX 53 39.963 -0.076 -8.039
R 105 Dan Schweikhard DS 86 40.206 -0.243 -8.282
R 106 Alex Bazewicz GS 13 40.705 -0.499 -8.781
R 107 Zach Walker DS 16 40.861 -0.156 -8.937
108 Stephen Kohn AS 7 40.913 -0.052 -8.989
R 109 Christopher Asher STX 77 41.092 -0.179 -9.168
110 Kendall Jory CAMT 87 41.410 -0.318 -9.486
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Beth Carreras
Jonathan Lopez
Jen Mathis

Keegan Mai

Gary Krasche
Mike Cabhill
Meredith Campbell
John Collins
Melanie Dorsey
Tyler Ellis

Rudy Garcia
Brandon Holleman
Jaime Khublal
John Pantzlaff
Jared Pruitt
Jonathan Smith
Patrick Sullivan
Doug Tabb
William Thomson
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STR 190 42.025
XB 69 42.887
AS 57 43.463
HS 11 45.281

CAMT 11 52.089
CAMC 40 No Time
CS 116 No Time
STH 35 No Time
S 176 No Time
STH 75 No Time
S 11 No Time
S 33 No Time
CS 93 No Time
DS 4 No Time
STU 24 No Time
CAMT 56 No Time
CAMT 51 No Time
SST 47 No Time
CAMS 11 No Time

Pronto Timing System

RONT

Q %‘@ﬁ% o

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From Previous From Top
-0.615 -10.101
-0.862 -10.963
-0.576 -11.539
-1.818 -13.357
-6.808 -20.165
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